

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1  
CONTRACT TIME : 01/22/10 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
ROUTE 78 EASTBOUND & WEST BOUND FROM WEST OF DRIFT ROAD/DALE  
ROAD TO SPRINGFIELD AVE, STATE ROUTE 124(INTERCHANGE 49).  
CONTRACT NO.042043490  
BERKELEY HEIGHTS, SPRINGFIELD, UNION, MILLBURN TOWNSHIPS,  
MOUNTAINSIDE, WATCHUNG BOROS, UNION, SOMERSET AND  
ESSEX COUNTIES

PROJECT(S) : STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	\$ 24,947,745.26	100.0000%
2	T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC	\$ 25,206,128.30	101.0357%
3	T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	\$ 26,600,000.00	106.6229%
4	S8162 .STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC.	\$ 27,278,268.95	109.3416%
5	I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	\$ 27,434,434.00	109.9676%
6	S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	\$ 27,800,563.44	111.4352%
	E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		IRREGULAR

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	97780.00000	97780.00	90000.00000	90000.00	90000.00000	90000.00
0002 020011D21C FINAL CLEANUP	1.000 LS	15586.00000	15586.00	1.00000	1.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0003 020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 LS	1.00000	1.00	25000.00000	25000.00	181044.33000	181044.33
0007 020011F21D FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	106100.00000	106100.00	106100.00000	106100.00	106100.00000	106100.00
0009 020011G21D TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT	1.000 LS	105000.00000	105000.00	105000.00000	105000.00	105000.00000	105000.00
0010 020011H21C PROGRESS SCHEDULE	1.000 LS	33000.00000	33000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0011 020011H21D MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	1609382.82000	1609382.82	1236830.00000	1236830.00	1750000.00000	1750000.00
0012 020012A21C CLEARING SITE	1.000 LS	80217.00000	80217.00	25000.00000	25000.00	50000.00000	50000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0014 020012B25L MILLING, 2" DEPTH	629223.000	SY	2.00000	1258446.00	2.05000	1289907.15	1.55000	975295.65
0015 020012G02E EARTH EXCAVATION FOR TEST PITS	20.000	CY	326.00000	6520.00	100.00000	2000.00	115.00000	2300.00
0020 020014D21E ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	LS	387500.00000	387500.00	387500.00000	387500.00	387500.00000	387500.00
0021 020014D22C TACK COAT 64-22	64340.000	GAL	4.00000	257360.00	2.05000	131897.00	3.00000	193020.00
0022 020014F07A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5H76 SURFACE COURSE	89193.000	T	59.95000	5347120.35	63.00000	5619159.00	66.00000	5886738.00
0023 020019Z99Z NO ITEM	1.000	U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0024 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	352.000	U	353.09000	124287.68	250.00000	88000.00	400.00000	140800.00
0025 020016C42I EXTENSION RINGS FOR EXISTING MANHOLES	1.000	U	376.72000	376.72	400.00000	400.00	400.00000	400.00
0026 020016E11D 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	535.000	LF	57.48000	30751.80	54.00000	28890.00	55.00000	29425.00
0027 020016E36B 21" X 44" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	312.000	LF	60.00000	18720.00	60.00000	18720.00	60.00000	18720.00
0028 020016H10C WHITE CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	6.000	SY	104.67000	628.02	97.50000	585.00	150.00000	900.00
0029 020016L11F RUB RAIL	12775.000	LF	9.14000	116763.50	7.25000	92618.75	8.00000	102200.00
0030 020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	22.000	U	2415.00000	53130.00	2600.00000	57200.00	2500.00000	55000.00
0033 020016L21B BEAM GUIDE RAIL	58422.000	LF	18.80000	1098333.60	16.40000	958120.80	17.75000	1036990.50
0034 020016L22C CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINALS	2.000	U	1470.00000	2940.00	925.00000	1850.00	1500.00000	3000.00
0037 020016L41C BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES	35.000	U	598.50000	20947.50	825.00000	28875.00	575.00000	20125.00
0038 020016L50C TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS	3.000	U	4305.00000	12915.00	4615.00000	13845.00	4500.00000	13500.00
0039 020017F51J ROADWAY JUNCTION BOX	5.000	U	7040.00000	35200.00	4330.00000	21650.00	4425.00000	22125.00
0040 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1378.000	SF	21.97000	30274.66	9.50000	13091.00	15.00000	20670.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC	( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC
---------------------------	-----------------------------------	---	---------------------------------------

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0041	020016Q14M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	2.000 U	6248.36000	12496.72	10000.00000	20000.00	4000.00000	8000.00
0042	020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	6.000 U	28079.22000	168475.32	10000.00000	60000.00	25000.00000	150000.00
0043	020016Q21D DRUMS	500.000 U	35.23000	17615.00	60.00000	30000.00	60.00000	30000.00
0044	020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	60.000 U	139.15000	8349.00	125.00000	7500.00	100.00000	6000.00
0045	020016Q24E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	2.000 U	1249.56000	2499.12	800.00000	1600.00	2450.00000	4900.00
0046	020016Q24I ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'	2.000 U	5500.00000	11000.00	7000.00000	14000.00	3750.00000	7500.00
0048	020016Q31D TRAFFIC CONES	100.000 U	22.00000	2200.00	13.00000	1300.00	35.00000	3500.00
0049	020016Q44C PRECAST CONCRETE CURB, CONSTRUCTION BARRIER, TYPE 4	1960.000 LF	37.54000	73578.40	40.00000	78400.00	50.00000	98000.00
0050	020016Q59N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 9 BAYS, 24" WIDE	1.000 U	28600.00000	28600.00	2600.00000	2600.00	13200.00000	13200.00
0051	020016Q60E VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	4.000 U	18500.00000	74000.00	3000.00000	12000.00	28400.00000	113600.00
0052	020016R05E REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS	352970.000 LF	0.32000	112950.40	0.30000	105891.00	0.35000	123539.50
0053	020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES	583000.000 LF	0.17000	99110.00	0.21000	122430.00	0.20000	116600.00
0054	020016R11F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	3360.000 U	22.58000	75868.80	26.25000	88200.00	25.00000	84000.00
0055	020016R11G RUMBLE STRIP	197200.000 LF	0.41000	80852.00	0.16000	31552.00	0.15000	29580.00
0056	020016R21F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	1210.000 U	22.58000	27321.80	26.25000	31762.50	25.00000	30250.00
0057	020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	26420.000 LF	0.50000	13210.00	0.45000	11889.00	0.36000	9511.20

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0058	020016R26M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	25450.000 LF	0.26000	6617.00	0.32000	8144.00	0.27000	6871.50
0059	020016R26P	330400.000 LF	0.34000	112336.00	0.40000	132160.00	0.33000	109032.00

0060	020016R30E	4300.000	U	5.69000	24467.00	6.00000	25800.00	1.00000	4300.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS									
0061	020016S20B	3.000	SF	105.00000	315.00	102.50000	307.50	50.00000	150.00
SIGNS									
0062	020016T27F	750.000	U	10.50000	7875.00	13.00000	9750.00	5.00000	3750.00
FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS, GUIDE RAIL MOUNTED									
0063	020016U10J	2.000	U	40999.75000	81999.50	25000.00000	50000.00	40000.00000	80000.00
CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 10 BAYS, 24" WIDE									
0069	020014D23F	418330.000	LF	0.34000	142232.20	0.40000	167332.00	0.32000	133865.60
POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE									
0104	020014B21D	15.000	T	384.35000	5765.25	100.00000	1500.00	225.00000	3375.00
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH									
0105	020016U70J	1.000	U	40659.88000	40659.88	30000.00000	30000.00	42500.00000	42500.00
CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 10 BAYS, 70" WIDE									
0106	020012B34L	17505.000	SY	2.64000	46213.20	3.50000	61267.50	2.50000	43762.50
MILLING, 3" DEPTH									
0117	020014F11B	141300.000	T	56.74000	8017362.00	62.00000	8760600.00	64.00000	9043200.00
SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 19H76 INTERMEDIATE COURSE									
0118	020014G01B	2304.000	T	299.94000	691061.76	250.00000	576000.00	200.00000	460800.00
BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	20,834,312.00	\$	20,804,225.20	\$	21,960,640.78

SECTION 002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING									
0004	020011E21E	1.000	U	45171.00000	45171.00	45000.00000	45000.00	47250.00000	47250.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET-UP									
0005	020011E21F	21.000	MO	3050.00000	64050.00	3500.00000	73500.00	1800.00000	37800.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE									
0006	020011E31G	1.000	LS	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	114,221.00	\$	123,500.00	\$	90,050.00

SECTION 003 NON-PARTICIPATING

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08

PAGE : 110 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
 LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0008 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000 LS	61915.00000	61915.00	68500.00000	68500.00	600.00000	600.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	61,915.00	\$	68,500.00	\$	600.00

SECTION 004 EROSION CONTROL

0016	020012L22C	327.000	U	35.15000	11494.05	1.00000	327.00	150.00000	49050.00
	INLET FILTERS								
0017	020012L23J	1.000	LS	6490.00000	6490.00	500.00000	500.00	2250.00000	2250.00
	CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY								
0019	020012L25J	2.000	U	1210.00000	2420.00	950.00000	1900.00	900.00000	1800.00
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT								
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	20,404.05	\$	2,727.00	\$	53,100.00

SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE									
0065	020018G21C	42619.000	LF	1.58000	67338.02	1.60000	68190.40	1.50000	63928.50
	TURF REPAIR STRIP								
0067	020018H60C	2245.000	SY	0.42000	942.90	0.45000	1010.25	0.40000	898.00
	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F								
0070	020018N04B	34887.000	SY	14.70000	512838.90	13.25000	462252.75	12.50000	436087.50
	BROKEN STONE SURFACE, 4" THICK								
0102	020018F08F	50.000	CY	26.25000	1312.50	30.00000	1500.00	71.00000	3550.00
	BORROW TOPSOIL								
0103	020018L01A	5.000	ACRE	525.00000	2625.00	525.00000	2625.00	350.00000	1750.00
	MOWING								
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	585,057.32	\$	535,578.40	\$	506,214.00

SECTION 0006 BRIDGE									
0107	020015A33C	58.000	LF	459.80000	26668.40	515.00000	29870.00	500.00000	29000.00
	CONCRETE IN SUPERSTRUCTURE, PARAPETS								
0108	020015A31E	410.000	LB	4.46000	1828.60	4.20000	1722.00	5.00000	2050.00
	REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED								
0109	020015H20F	2125.000	LF	193.20000	410550.00	235.00000	499375.00	200.00000	425000.00
	4-BAR OPEN STEEL BRIDGE RAILING								
0110	020015R23C	3020.000	SF	48.30000	145866.00	70.00000	211400.00	60.00000	181200.00
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0111 020015R21D MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING	21745.000 SY	0.01000	217.45	0.01000	217.45	10.00000	217450.00
0112 020015R35B ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM	4265.000 LF	118.50000	505402.50	100.00000	426500.00	100.00000	426500.00
0113 020015A33E BARRIER PARAPET MODIFICATIONS	20.000 LF	295.41000	5908.20	310.00000	6200.00	300.00000	6000.00
0114 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	3.000 U	2472.74000	7418.22	500.00000	1500.00	800.00000	2400.00
0115 020015A34H HEADER RECONSTRUCTION, VESLMC	400.000 LF	284.33000	113732.00	275.00000	110000.00	295.00000	118000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,217,591.37	\$	1,286,784.45	\$	1,407,600.00

SECTION 007 ITS									
0013	020017F18F	2.000	U	7920.00000	15840.00	3125.00000	6250.00	3197.25000	6394.50
FOUNDATION CSS, TYPE A									
0018	020012L06A	340.000	LF	6.73000	2288.20	3.00000	1020.00	8.00000	2720.00
HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE									
0031	020016L15C	2.000	U	3150.00000	6300.00	2600.00000	5200.00	2473.80000	4947.60
EXTRUDER TERMINALS									
0032	020016L15R	60202.000	LF	0.53000	31907.06	1.00000	60202.00	0.75000	45151.50
REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL									
0035	020016C22I	9.000	U	617.96000	5561.64	300.00000	2700.00	935.00000	8415.00
RESET CASTINGS									
0036	020016L51B	515.000	LF	42.00000	21630.00	26.00000	13390.00	30.00000	15450.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED									
0047	020017F20A	4.000	U	4950.00000	19800.00	10120.00000	40480.00	10442.25000	41769.00
TTS DETECTOR, TYPE A									
0064	020018F04C	9049.000	SY	3.68000	33300.32	3.70000	33481.30	3.50000	31671.50
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK									
0066	020018H23C	9049.000	SY	0.42000	3800.58	0.45000	4072.05	0.40000	3619.60
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3									
0068	020018K31C	11294.000	SY	0.42000	4743.48	0.45000	5082.30	0.40000	4517.60
STRAW MULCHING									
0071	020017A02E	7401.000	LF	4.18000	30936.18	4.50000	33304.50	4.62000	34192.62
MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG									
0072	020017A02F	210.000	LF	4.40000	924.00	3.90000	819.00	3.99000	837.90
SERVICE WIRE, NO. 2 AWG									
0073	020017A06E	3761.000	LF	2.81000	10568.41	3.00000	11283.00	3.10000	11659.10
MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 6 AWG									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0074 020017A06F SERVICE WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	105.000 LF	3.85000	404.25	2.90000	304.50	2.94000	308.70
0075 020017A26H FOUNDATIONS, TYPE MCF	3.000 U	902.00000	2706.00	1095.00000	3285.00	1123.50000	3370.50
0076 020017A29J 18" X 36" JUNCTION BOXES	9.000 U	1760.00000	15840.00	1640.00000	14760.00	1680.00000	15120.00
0077 020017A31C 2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG	6475.000 LF	20.90000	135327.50	27.20000	176120.00	27.82000	180134.50
0078 020017A31H FOUNDATIONS, TYPE P	2.000 U	880.00000	1760.00	1900.00000	3800.00	1937.25000	3874.50
0079 020017A41C 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG	670.000 LF	36.30000	24321.00	37.00000	24790.00	37.80000	25326.00
0080 020017A56C 2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR	370.000 LF	44.00000	16280.00	57.50000	21275.00	58.80000	21756.00
0081 020017A66C 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR	150.000 LF	57.20000	8580.00	63.55000	9532.50	65.10000	9765.00
0082 020017A71H FOUNDATIONS, TYPE 1M	2.000 U	1540.00000	3080.00	1835.00000	3670.00	1879.50000	3759.00

0083	020017A88C	2265.000	LF	20.68000	46840.20	57.00000	129105.00	58.27000	131981.50
	2.0" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE EXPOSED								
0084	020017A11J	28.000	U	2970.00000	83160.00	2750.00000	77000.00	2824.50000	79086.00
	38" JUNCTION BOXES								
0085	020017B21E	3.000	U	1760.00000	5280.00	1640.00000	4920.00	1680.00000	5040.00
	METER CABINETS, TYPE T								
0086	020015I13B	32.000	LF	735.00000	23520.00	1800.00000	57600.00	1330.00000	42560.00
	54" DIA DRILLED SHAFT FOR SIGN STRUCTURE FOUNDATION								
0087	020019Z99Z	1.000	U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
	NO ITEM								
0088	020017A86E	3610.000	LF	14.30000	51623.00	25.00000	90250.00	25.20000	90972.00
	3-1.25" HDPE CONDUIT, TYPE BC								
0089	020017A86F	32230.000	LF	17.05000	549521.50	25.77000	830567.10	31.24000	1006865.20
	3-1.25" HDPE CONDUIT, TYPE BS								
0090	020017A93B	830.000	LF	319.00000	264770.00	180.00000	149400.00	183.75000	152512.50
	6" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CDD								
0091	020017F17D	2.000	U	11110.00000	22220.00	19780.00000	39560.00	20265.00000	40530.00
	CAMERA								
0092	020017F17E	2.000	U	40882.60000	81765.20	30125.00000	60250.00	30859.50000	61719.00
	CAMERA STANDARD, TYPE A								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0093 020017A17E COMMUNICATIONS CONDUIT, TYPE S	345.000	LF	24.20000	8349.00	100.00000	34500.00	103.42000	35679.90
0094 020017F22C DMS CONTROLLER MODIFICATIONS	1.000	U	11687.50000	11687.50	20575.00000	20575.00	21078.75000	21078.75
0095 020017F17C CONTROLLER, CAMERA	2.000	U	24667.50000	49335.00	17900.00000	35800.00	18348.75000	36697.50
0096 020017F21A CONTROLLER, TTS	1.000	U	35200.00000	35200.00	45900.00000	45900.00	46998.00000	46998.00
0097 020017F19D DMS SIGN WITH CONTROLLER-INSTALL	2.000	U	16357.00000	32714.00	6400.00000	12800.00	10971.45000	21942.90
0098 020017F13A FIBER OPTIC CABLE, TYPE A	40150.000	LF	5.17000	207575.50	3.00000	120450.00	3.15000	126472.50
0099 020017F13D FIBER OPTIC CABLE, TYPE D	3170.000	LF	16.50000	52305.00	7.00000	22190.00	7.04000	22316.80
0100 020015I01C CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO.	1.000	U	82950.00000	82950.00	80000.00000	80000.00	80000.00000	80000.00
0101 020015I02C CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO.	1.000	U	86100.00000	86100.00	80000.00000	80000.00	85000.00000	85000.00
0116 020017F22D TTS CONTROLLER MODIFICATIONS	5.000	U	4686.00000	23430.00	3825.00000	19125.00	3916.50000	19582.50
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,114,244.52	\$	2,384,813.25	\$	2,581,795.22
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	24,947,745.26	\$	25,206,128.30	\$	26,600,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		( 5 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 6 ) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001 020011C21E	1.000	LS	80000.00000	80000.00	177745.00000	177745.00	132310.00000	132310.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND								
0002 020011D21C	1.000	LS	15000.00000	15000.00	23500.00000	23500.00	25000.00000	25000.00
FINAL CLEANUP								
0003 020011E21C	1.000	LS	25000.00000	25000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	43000.00000	43000.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT								
0007 020011F21D	1.000	LS	106100.00000	106100.00	106100.00000	106100.00	106100.00000	106100.00
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
0009 020011G21D	1.000	LS	105000.00000	105000.00	105000.00000	105000.00	105000.00000	105000.00
TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT								
0010 020011H21C	1.000	LS	5000.00000	5000.00	37000.00000	37000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
PROGRESS SCHEDULE								
0011 020011H21D	1.000	LS	2100000.00000	2100000.00	1354102.53000	1354102.53	2300000.00000	2300000.00
MOBILIZATION								
0012 020012A21C	1.000	LS	140000.00000	140000.00	13281.00000	13281.00	75000.00000	75000.00
CLEARING SITE								
0014 020012B25L	629223.000	SY	2.00000	1258446.00	2.50000	1573057.50	1.65000	1038217.95
MILLING, 2" DEPTH								
0015 020012G02E	20.000	CY	200.00000	4000.00	1.00000	20.00	75.00000	1500.00
EARTH EXCAVATION FOR TEST PITS								
0020 020014D21E	1.000	LS	387500.00000	387500.00	387500.00000	387500.00	387500.00000	387500.00
ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
0021 020014D22C	64340.000	GAL	6.00000	386040.00	3.83000	246422.20	3.95000	254143.00
TACK COAT 64-22								
0022 020014F07A	89193.000	T	74.00000	6600282.00	70.00000	6243510.00	64.00000	5708352.00
SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5H76								
SURFACE COURSE								
0023 020019Z99Z	1.000	U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
NO ITEM								
0024 020016C41I	352.000	U	200.00000	70400.00	220.00000	77440.00	200.00000	70400.00
EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS								
0025 020016C42I	1.000	U	400.00000	400.00	220.00000	220.00	246.00000	246.00
EXTENSION RINGS FOR EXISTING MANHOLES								
0026 020016E11D	535.000	LF	50.00000	26750.00	54.86000	29350.10	57.00000	30495.00
9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB								
0027 020016E36B	312.000	LF	60.00000	18720.00	60.00000	18720.00	60.00000	18720.00
21" X 44" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		( 5 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 6 ) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0028 020016H10C WHITE CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	6.000	SY	100.00000	600.00	99.91000	599.46	103.90000	623.40
0029 020016L11F RUB RAIL	12775.000	LF	8.00000	102200.00	9.13000	116635.75	9.57000	122256.75
0030 020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	22.000	U	2300.00000	50600.00	2415.00000	53130.00	2530.00000	55660.00
0033 020016L21B BEAM GUIDE RAIL	58422.000	LF	17.00000	993174.00	18.79000	1097749.38	19.70000	1150913.40
0034 020016L22C CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINALS	2.000	U	1300.00000	2600.00	1470.00000	2940.00	1540.00000	3080.00
0037 020016L41C BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES	35.000	U	600.00000	21000.00	598.50000	20947.50	630.00000	22050.00
0038 020016L50C TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS	3.000	U	4500.00000	13500.00	4305.00000	12915.00	4510.00000	13530.00
0039 020017F51J ROADWAY JUNCTION BOX	5.000	U	4200.00000	21000.00	6720.00000	33600.00	14416.00000	72080.00
0040 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1378.000	SF	1.00000	1378.00	11.15000	15364.70	12.50000	17225.00
0041 020016Q14M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	2.000	U	5000.00000	10000.00	4560.29000	9120.58	3450.00000	6900.00
0042 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	6.000	U	1.00000	6.00	50000.00000	300000.00	28000.00000	168000.00
0043 020016Q21D DRUMS	500.000	U	1.00000	500.00	72.22000	36110.00	1.00000	500.00
0044 020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	60.000	U	1.00000	60.00	120.00000	7200.00	105.00000	6300.00
0045 020016Q24E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	944.35000	1888.70	800.00000	1600.00
0046 020016Q24I ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	5667.00000	11334.00	3500.00000	7000.00
0048 020016Q31D TRAFFIC CONES	100.000	U	1.00000	100.00	13.89000	1389.00	15.00000	1500.00
0049 020016Q44C PRECAST CONCRETE CURB, CONSTRUCTION BARRIER, TYPE 4	1960.000	LF	35.00000	68600.00	36.07000	70697.20	110.00000	215600.00
0050 020016Q59N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 9 BAYS, 24" WIDE	1.000	U	12000.00000	12000.00	34650.00000	34650.00	9000.00000	9000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -11

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

( 4 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	( 5 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	( 6 ) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
---	---	---

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0051	020016Q60E VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	4.000 U	1.00000	4.00	40000.00000	160000.00	19720.00000	78880.00
0052	020016R05E REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS	352970.000 LF	0.01000	3529.70	0.37000	130598.90	0.38000	134128.60
0053	020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES	583000.000 LF	0.30000	174900.00	0.21000	122430.00	0.22000	128260.00
0054	020016R11F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	3360.000 U	28.00000	94080.00	26.25000	88200.00	27.00000	90720.00
0055	020016R11G RUMBLE STRIP	197200.000 LF	0.25000	49300.00	0.18000	35496.00	0.21000	41412.00
0056	020016R21F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	1210.000 U	28.00000	33880.00	26.25000	31762.50	27.00000	32670.00
0057	020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	26420.000 LF	0.50000	13210.00	0.63000	16644.60	0.65000	17173.00
0058	020016R26M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	25450.000 LF	0.40000	10180.00	0.28000	7126.00	0.29000	7380.50
0059	020016R26P TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 6"	330400.000 LF	0.45000	148680.00	0.35000	115640.00	0.36000	118944.00
0060	020016R30E REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS	4300.000 U	2.00000	8600.00	3.13000	13459.00	5.00000	21500.00
0061	020016S20B SIGNS	3.000 SF	100.00000	300.00	9.97000	29.91	110.00000	330.00
0062	020016T27F FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS, GUIDE RAIL MOUNTE	750.000 U	10.00000	7500.00	21.00000	15750.00	12.00000	9000.00
0063	020016U10J CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 10 BAYS, 24" WIDE	2.000 U	40000.00000	80000.00	44106.70000	88213.40	42300.00000	84600.00
0069	020014D23F POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	418330.000 LF	0.35000	146415.50	0.50000	209165.00	0.37000	154782.10
0104	020014B21D BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	15.000 T	100.00000	1500.00	0.01000	0.15	100.00000	1500.00
0105	020016U70J CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 10 BAYS, 70" WIDE	1.000 U	40000.00000	40000.00	45551.00000	45551.00	43500.00000	43500.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08

PAGE : 110 -12

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			( 4 ) S8162		( 5 ) I5980		( 6 ) S1389	
			STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
0106	020012B34L MILLING, 3" DEPTH	17505.000 SY	3.00000	52515.00	4.20000	73521.00	1.95000	34134.75
0117	020014F11B	141300.000 T	65.00000	9184500.00	65.59000	9267867.00	63.00000	8901900.00

SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 19H76									
INTERMEDIATE COURSE									
0118	020014G01B	2304.000	T	240.00000	552960.00	207.46000	477987.84	269.00000	619776.00
BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOF SURFACE COURSE									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	23,228,014.20	\$	23,148,681.90	\$	22,705,393.45

SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING									
0004	020011E21E	1.000	U	40000.00000	40000.00	30563.61000	30563.61	39380.00000	39380.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET-UP									
0005	020011E21F	21.000	MO	3000.00000	63000.00	1888.70000	39662.70	1800.00000	37800.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE									
0006	020011E31G	1.000	LS	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	108,000.00	\$	75,226.31	\$	82,180.00

SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATIONG									
0008	020011G13I	1.000	LS	50000.00000	50000.00	13336.75000	13336.75	67095.00000	67095.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	50,000.00	\$	13,336.75	\$	67,095.00

SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL									
0016	020012L22C	327.000	U	20.00000	6540.00	98.88000	32333.76	1.00000	327.00
INLET FILTERS									
0017	020012L23J	1.000	LS	5000.00000	5000.00	525.00000	525.00	2500.00000	2500.00
CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY									
0019	020012L25J	2.000	U	1500.00000	3000.00	1575.00000	3150.00	2500.00000	5000.00
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	14,540.00	\$	36,008.76	\$	7,827.00

SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE									
0065	020018G21C	42619.000	LF	2.00000	85238.00	1.57000	66911.83	1.60000	68190.40
TURF REPAIR STRIP									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -13

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		( 5 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 6 ) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0067 020018H60C	2245.000	SY	0.50000	1122.50	0.42000	942.90	0.45000	1010.25
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F								
0070 020018N04B	34887.000	SY	13.00000	453531.00	14.70000	512838.90	15.40000	537259.80
BROKEN STONE SURFACE, 4" THICK								
0102 020018F08F	50.000	CY	40.00000	2000.00	26.25000	1312.50	30.00000	1500.00
BORROW TOPSOIL								
0103 020018L01A	5.000	ACRE	500.00000	2500.00	525.00000	2625.00	550.00000	2750.00
MOWING								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	544,391.50	\$	584,631.13	\$	610,710.45

SECTION 0006 BRIDGE									
0107	020015A33C	58.000	LF	400.00000	23200.00	438.90000	25456.20	965.00000	55970.00
CONCRETE IN SUPERSTRUCTURE, PARAPETS									
0108	020015A31E	410.000	LB	4.00000	1640.00	4.25000	1742.50	1.10000	451.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED									
0109	020015H20F	2125.000	LF	190.00000	403750.00	193.20000	410550.00	211.00000	448375.00
4-BAR OPEN STEEL BRIDGE RAILING									
0110	020015R23C	3020.000	SF	80.00000	241600.00	88.78000	268115.60	1.00000	3020.00
REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B									
0111	020015R21D	21745.000	SY	0.01000	217.45	15.22000	330958.90	15.50000	337047.50
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING									
0112	020015R35B	4265.000	LF	100.00000	426500.00	101.85000	434390.25	189.00000	806085.00
ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM									
0113	020015A33E	20.000	LF	250.00000	5000.00	281.98000	5639.60	445.00000	8900.00
BARRIER PARAPET MODIFICATIONS									
0114	020016C41I	3.000	U	500.00000	1500.00	222.20000	666.60	310.00000	930.00
EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS									
0115	020015A34H	400.000	LF	350.00000	140000.00	173.69000	69476.00	325.00000	130000.00
HEADER RECONSTRUCTION, VESLMC									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	1,243,407.45	\$	1,546,995.65	\$	1,790,778.50

SECTION 0007 ITS									
0013	020017F18F	2.000	U	3000.00000	6000.00	7560.00000	15120.00	9180.00000	18360.00
FOUNDATION CSS, TYPE A									
0018	020012L06A	340.000	LF	8.00000	2720.00	5.03000	1710.20	2.00000	680.00
HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -14

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		( 5 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 6 ) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0031 020016L15C	2.000	U	3000.00000	6000.00	3150.00000	6300.00	3300.00000	6600.00
EXTRUDER TERMINALS								
0032 020016L15R	60202.000	LF	0.50000	30101.00	0.53000	31907.06	0.55000	33111.10
REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL								
0035 020016C22I	9.000	U	500.00000	4500.00	430.97000	3878.73	500.00000	4500.00
RESET CASTINGS								
0036 020016L51B	515.000	LF	40.00000	20600.00	42.00000	21630.00	45.00000	23175.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED								
0047 020017F20A	4.000	U	9800.00000	39200.00	4725.00000	18900.00	14907.00000	59628.00
TTS DETECTOR, TYPE A								
0064 020018F04C	9049.000	SY	4.00000	36196.00	3.67000	33209.83	3.78000	34205.22
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK								
0066 020018H23C	9049.000	SY	0.50000	4524.50	0.42000	3800.58	0.44000	3981.56
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3								
0068 020018K31C	11294.000	SY	0.50000	5647.00	0.42000	4743.48	0.44000	4969.36
STRAW MULCHING								

0071	020017A02E	7401.000	LF	4.30000	31824.30	3.99000	29529.99	5.95000	44035.95
	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG								
0072	020017A02F	210.000	LF	4.00000	840.00	4.20000	882.00	6.05000	1270.50
	SERVICE WIRE, NO. 2 AWG								
0073	020017A06E	3761.000	LF	3.00000	11283.00	2.68000	10079.48	2.70000	10154.70
	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 6 AWG								
0074	020017A06F	105.000	LF	3.00000	315.00	3.67000	385.35	4.97000	521.85
	SERVICE WIRE, NO. 6 AWG								
0075	020017A26H	3.000	U	1100.00000	3300.00	861.00000	2583.00	1738.00000	5214.00
	FOUNDATIONS, TYPE MCF								
0076	020017A29J	9.000	U	1800.00000	16200.00	1680.00000	15120.00	1523.00000	13707.00
	18" X 36" JUNCTION BOXES								
0077	020017A31C	6475.000	LF	26.00000	168350.00	19.95000	129176.25	26.00000	168350.00
	2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG								
0078	020017A31H	2.000	U	2000.00000	4000.00	840.00000	1680.00	2556.00000	5112.00
	FOUNDATIONS, TYPE P								
0079	020017A41C	670.000	LF	38.00000	25460.00	34.65000	23215.50	34.60000	23182.00
	3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG								
0080	020017A56C	370.000	LF	54.00000	19980.00	42.00000	15540.00	61.60000	22792.00
	2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR								
0081	020017A66C	150.000	LF	58.00000	8700.00	54.60000	8190.00	68.04000	10206.00
	3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR								
0082	020017A71H	2.000	U	1900.00000	3800.00	1470.00000	2940.00	3932.00000	7864.00
	FOUNDATIONS, TYPE 1M								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -15

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		( 5 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 6 ) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0083 020017A88C 2.0" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE EXPOSED	2265.000	LF	53.00000	120045.00	19.74000	44711.10	68.04000	154110.60
0084 020017A11J 38" JUNCTION BOXES	28.000	U	2500.00000	70000.00	2835.00000	79380.00	3159.00000	88452.00
0085 020017B21E METER CABINETS, TYPE T	3.000	U	1800.00000	5400.00	1680.00000	5040.00	2009.00000	6027.00
0086 020015I13B 54" DIA DRILLED SHAFT FOR SIGN STRUCTURE FOUNDATION	32.000	LF	1000.00000	32000.00	735.00000	23520.00	770.00000	24640.00
0087 020019Z99Z NO ITEM	1.000	U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0088 020017A86E 3-1.25" HDPE CONDUIT, TYPE BC	3610.000	LF	18.00000	64980.00	13.65000	49276.50	30.25000	109202.50
0089 020017A86F 3-1.25" HDPE CONDUIT, TYPE BS	32230.000	LF	20.00000	644600.00	16.27000	524382.10	24.84000	800593.20
0090 020017A93B 6" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CDD	830.000	LF	200.00000	166000.00	304.50000	252735.00	287.30000	238459.00
0091 020017F17D CAMERA	2.000	U	15000.00000	30000.00	10605.00000	21210.00	7994.00000	15988.00
0092 020017F17E CAMERA STANDARD, TYPE A	2.000	U	26000.00000	52000.00	39024.30000	78048.60	29120.00000	58240.00

0093	020017A17E	345.000	LF	90.00000	31050.00	23.10000	7969.50	74.50000	25702.50
COMMUNICATIONS CONDUIT, TYPE S									
0094	020017F22C	1.000	U	20000.00000	20000.00	11156.25000	11156.25	7776.00000	7776.00
DMS CONTROLLER MODIFICATIONS									
0095	020017F17C	2.000	U	18000.00000	36000.00	23546.25000	47092.50	18838.00000	37676.00
CONTROLLER, CAMERA									
0096	020017F21A	1.000	U	36000.00000	36000.00	33600.00000	33600.00	12369.00000	12369.00
CONTROLLER, TTS									
0097	020017F19D	2.000	U	8000.00000	16000.00	15613.50000	31227.00	14987.00000	29974.00
DMS SIGN WITH CONTROLLER-INSTALL									
0098	020017F13A	40150.000	LF	3.00000	120450.00	4.94000	198341.00	4.32000	173448.00
FIBER OPTIC CABLE, TYPE A									
0099	020017F13D	3170.000	LF	5.00000	15850.00	15.75000	49927.50	10.80000	34236.00
FIBER OPTIC CABLE, TYPE D									
0100	020015I01C	1.000	U	80000.00000	80000.00	82950.00000	82950.00	87000.00000	87000.00
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO.									
0101	020015I02C	1.000	U	80000.00000	80000.00	86100.00000	86100.00	90000.00000	90000.00
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO.									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/27/08  
PAGE : 110 -16

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110  
LETTING DATE : 05/01/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08110  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) S8162 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		( 5 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 6 ) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0116 020017F22D TTS CONTROLLER MODIFICATIONS	5.000 U	4000.00000	20000.00	4473.00000	22365.00	8213.00000	41065.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	2,089,915.80	\$	2,029,553.50	\$	2,536,579.04
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	27,278,268.95	\$	27,434,434.00	\$	27,800,563.44

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,